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Harmonogram transformace lůžek Domova penzionu pro důchodce Krásné Březno na lůžka Domov důchodců Krásné Březno








Kapacita


lůžek�
Domov


penzion


pro


důchodce�
Domov důchodců�
DPD DD





lůžka


celkem�
�
�
�
Trvalý


pobyt�
Přechodný


pobyt�
�
�
do 31.12.2004�
44�
109�
4�
157�
�



I. etapa�
�
od 1.1.2005�
34�
114�
7�
155�
�
od 1.7.2005�
30�
116�
7�
153�
�



II. etapa�
�
od 1.1.2006�
15�
131�
7�
153�
�
od 1.1.2008�
0�
146�
7�
153�
�


















